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Thursday, May 31, 2007

arrivals

Friday, June 1, 2007

09.00-09.15 Welcome address
Rector Dominique Arlettaz

09.15-10.15 Fitness for purpose: why and how to evaluate
doctoral programs - a Swiss experience
presentation by Vice-Rector Jacques Lanares
discussion

10.15-10.30 Coffee break

10.30-12.30 tour de table

12.30-14.00 Lunch at the University restaurant

14.00-15.30 Developments and trends in European

doctoral studies

15.30-15.45

15.45-16.30

16.30-17.00

17.00-17.30

presentations by Sybille Reichert (Reichert
Consulting) Alexandra Bitusikova (EUA) and Jean
Chambaz (UNICA)

Coffee break
discussion on doctoral programmes

Wrap-up of UNICA Manual
Where are we and where do we go?

UNICA European Campus
Warm-up for Saturday — grouping and
expectations

Saturday, June 2, 2007

09.00-10.00

10.00-12.00

11.00-11.15

12.00-12.30

12.30

results of day 1
reporting to the president

UNICA European Campus

Working groups

‘free-mover’ and ‘marketing & recruiting’
Coffee break

presentations of the EC working groups

summary and closing words



